B22000000057

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1001033)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Cusiness Entity (Curio)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to Filling Officer.

Office Use Only



900379197699

ALLAHASSEE, FLORING ALLANDS OF STATE

RECEIVED

2022 FEB -3 ANTI: 06

K. SALY FEB - 4 2022

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500							
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195							
REFERENCE : 456111- 80749B							
AUTHORIZATION: Synellocke man							
COST LIMIT : \$ 1,000.00							
ORDER DATE : February 2, 2022							
ORDER TIME : 5:04 PM							
ORDER NO. : 456111-005							
CUSTOMER NO: 80749B							
FOREIGN FILINGS							
NAME: SANDY CREEK PARTNERS FUND II, LP							
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LP</u>)							
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:							
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING							

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Sandy Creek Partners Fund II, LF	,	
	Parmership or Limite	d Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed application, certificate of status a partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning the		to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Jack O. Hackett II		
Contact Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
Fart Law Firm		
Firm/Company		
99 Nesbit Street		
Address		_
Punta Gorda, FL 33950		
City, State and Zip Cod	 -	-
jjayne@farr.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for firture annual	report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter,	nlease call:	
Jack O. Hackett II		, 639-1158
Name of Contact Person		and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
■\$1,000.00 Filing Fee (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) □\$1,008.75 Filing ? and Certificate of Status		ling Fees
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

FILED 2022 FEB-3 AHII: 06

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Sandy Creek Partners Fund II, LP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

If name unavailable		nership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transactida; must contain acceptable suffix.
2. Delaware		3. January 26, 2022
State or Country of Formation		Date of Formation
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Number:	
5. Name of Register	ed Agent for Service of Process an	d Florida Street Address:
Jack O. Hacken II		
99 Nesbit Street		
Punta Gorda, FL 339	950	
6. I hereby accept th of all statutes relo my position as reg	tive to the proper and complete perfe- istered agent.	nd extree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision or agree to imply duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the following the control of the control o
7. Principal Office:	-	8. Mailing Address:
2570 Commerce Par	kway	2570 Commerce Perkway
North Port, FL 3428	9	North Port, FL 34289
9. If limited partne	rship is a limited liability limited pa	artnership, check box. 🗀
10. Name, principa	l office address, and mailing addre	ss of each general partner:
Name of General	Partner: Sandy Creek Partners GP II	I. LLC Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	2570 Commerce Parkway	
_	North Port, FL 34289	Street Address:
Mailing Address: 2570 C	2570 Commerce Parkway	Mailing Address:
5	North Port, FL 34289	Walning Aduless.
Name of General	Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:		Street Address:
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:

FILED 2022 FEB - 3 AMII: 06

Page 1 of 2

Name of Ger	neral Partner:		Name of Ger	neral Partner:	SOLL FLORIE
	ss:				
Mailing Add	ress:		Mailing Add	ress:	
Effective date con Note: If the date document's effect i2. Attached is a	te, if other than the date of tunnet be prior to nor more inserted in this block does tive date on the Department certificate of existence duly ant of State, by the Secretar	than 90 days after not meet the app of State's recon	licable statutory filing rds.	requirements, this date with prior to the delivery of this	ill not be listed as the
ne law of which	it is organized. 1St day of	February	,20 22		in the jurisdiction didect
		By: //	gaystur		
The individual sig ubmitted in a do	gning this document affirm cument to the Department o	s that the facts st of State constitut	Gray Steven ated herein are true an es a third degree felon	s, Planager d the individual is aware t y as provided for in s.817.	hat false information 155, F.S.
	Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional) Certificate of Status (opti):		ing Fee and \$35 Registere	

Page 2 of 2

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SANDY CREEK PARTNERS FUND II, LP" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SANDY CREEK PARTNERS FUND II, LP" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2022 FEB -3 AM II: 06



Authentication: 202558815

Date: 02-02-22